
1

2

3

4

5

6

7
18

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

19

14

* Included in Spare Kit KT03801000  N/A
19 19 Screw M4x42 SP04010027  N/A
18 18 Gasket SP01010015  N/A
17 17 Rubber Insert SP01010009  DMH-RB
16 16 Nipple 1/8" NPSLx1/8" NPT SP22010003  P11
15 15 Nipple 1/4" NPSLx1/8" NPT SP22010004  P11-2
14 14 Nut M4 SP04010022  N/A
13 13 Screw M4x48.9 SP04010021  DMH-AXLE
12 12 Left Hand Torsion Spring (Lever) SP03010027  DMH-LS
11 11 Bolt M4X30 Long. SP04010027  N/A
10 10* Manifold FS03801004  DMH-RK
9 9* Circle Ring (Ø11xØ7.4x1.8 SP01020001  DMH-RK
8 8* Packing SP01010025  DMH-RK
7 7* Grub Screw M6 SP04020006  DMH-RK
6 6* Spring SP03010024  DMH-RK
5 5* Air Inlet Valve FS03801003  DMH-RK
4 4 Left Hand Torsion Spring (Safety Lock) SP03010026  DMH-SLS
3 3 Flap SP01010048  DMH-SLS
2 2 Lever FS03801002  DMH-L
1 1 Base Plate FS03801001  N/A

SR. # DRG. SR. # DESCRIPTION  PART # SM CODE #

STORM MACHINERY
PRODUCT  N.C. DEADMAN'S HANDLE
sales@stormmachinery.co.za
www.stormmachinery.co.za


